
 

 

Ranking for Den Juridiske Kandidatuddannelse - Sommer 2018 

 

Karakter Rank Antal Løbende %andel 

12,0 1 3 0,733 

11,8 4 4 1,711 

11,7 8 2 2,200 

11,6 10 3 2,934 

11,5 13 2 3,423 

11,4 15 1 3,667 

11,3 16 9 5,868 

11,2 25 2 6,357 

11,1 27 2 6,846 

11,0 29 9 9,046 

10,9 38 6 10,513 

10,8 44 9 12,714 

10,7 53 5 13,936 

10,6 58 6 15,403 

10,5 64 13 18,582 

10,4 77 8 20,538 

10,3 85 8 22,494 

10,2 93 9 24,694 

10,1 102 12 27,628 

10,0 114 5 28,851 

9,9 119 8 30,807 

9,8 127 18 35,208 

9,7 145 2 35,697 

9,6 147 8 37,653 

9,5 155 8 39,609 

9,4 163 9 41,809 

9,3 172 12 44,743 

9,2 184 8 46,699 

9,1 192 8 48,655 

9,0 200 7 50,367 

8,9 207 10 52,812 

8,8 217 12 55,746 

8,7 229 7 57,457 

8,6 236 4 58,435 

8,5 240 11 61,125 

8,4 251 6 62,592 

8,3 257 6 64,059 

8,2 263 7 65,770 

8,1 270 4 66,748 

8,0 274 4 67,726 

7,9 278 3 68,460 

7,8 281 7 70,171 

7,7 288 4 71,149 

7,6 292 4 72,127 

7,5 296 6 73,594 

7,4 302 4 74,572 

7,3 306 5 75,795 



 

 

7,2 311 3 76,528 

7,1 314 10 78,973 

7,0 324 7 80,685 

6,9 331 1 80,929 

6,8 332 5 82,152 

6,7 337 3 82,885 

6,6 340 3 83,619 

6,5 343 6 85,086 

6,4 349 8 87,042 

6,3 357 3 87,775 

6,2 360 5 88,998 

6,1 365 3 89,731 

6,0 368 2 90,220 

5,9 370 4 91,198 

5,7 374 4 92,176 

5,6 378 1 92,421 

5,5 379 4 93,399 

5,4 383 3 94,132 

5,3 386 4 95,110 

5,2 390 1 95,355 

5,1 391 2 95,844 

5,0 393 4 96,822 

4,8 397 1 97,066 

4,7 398 3 97,800 

4,6 401 1 98,044 

4,5 402 2 98,533 

4,2 404 2 99,022 

4,1 406 1 99,267 

3,8 407 1 99,511 

3,7 408 1 99,756 

3,6 409 1 100,000 
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